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Spielbericht

Berger,Gerhard
Wagner,Frank
Kuhle,Ingo
Mickmann,Helga
Dallmann,Torsten
Grundmann,David
Strzyzewski,Jan
Fischbach,Udo

9 Winkler,Andreas
10 Biichner,Thomas
11 Schenk,Felix

12 Lemm,Hartmut

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

13 Schulz,Lucian Benedikt

14 Kowalski,Jonathan
15 Meinert,Detlef

16 Habenschuss,Frank-Mario

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1824
1777
1561
1607
1622
1424
1581
1495
1610
1470
1485
1348
1086
1258

BOL Nord Magdeburg 2024/25

Runde 2 Paarung 5 am 20. Oktober 2024 09:00 Uhr

Burger SK |1

SV Energie Stendal

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Berndt,Christian

K ottke,Steffen
Schillig,Sascha
Briichner,Soren
Welz,Uwe
Berndt,Christopher
Kremkau, Tobias
Wenke,Reinhard

9 Niemietz,Peter

10 Krause,Lukas

11 Treskow,Martin
12 Kleefeldt,Gregor
13 Zimmer,Rainer

14 Ahrendt,Lutz

15 Konrad,Uwe

16 Augustin,Frank

17 SieveKlaus-Bernard
18 Gaida,Heinz

19 Albert,Wiebke

20 Kahmann,Bastian

0w ~NOoO Uk WDNPRE

1755
1839
1671
1805
1732
1565
1499
1562
1443
1377
1310
1301
1154
1313
1164
1064
1011

781



